
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-3765

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/15/2017

Title: An Ordinance amending the License Agreement and Lease Agreement with the San Antonio Bowl
Association to modify the term of the agreements; accept funds in the amount of $950,000 from the
San Antonio Bowl Association and appropriating $854,669.58 to the Alamodome Public Wi-Fi System
for a total project budget of $3,854,669.58; and provide funding for additional technology
enhancements at the Alamodome.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1295_VAB, 2. 1295, 3. HB Form 1295 - Alamo Dome High Density Wi-Fi, 4. Ordinance 2017-06-15-
0463

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session6/15/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

